
03-Apr-23

Date Day Time Code Description Rinks Home / Away Opponents Dress Notes

APRIL

15-Apr Saturday INFO Green Opens Green Opens

15-Apr Saturday 14:00 CLUB Club Game Home Casual Selected on the Day

16-Apr Sunday

17-Apr Monday

18-Apr Tuesday

19-Apr Wednesday

20-Apr Thursday

21-Apr Friday

22-Apr Saturday

23-Apr Sunday

24-Apr Monday

25-Apr Tuesday

26-Apr Wednesday

27-Apr Thursday

28-Apr Friday

29-Apr Saturday

30-Apr Sunday

MAY

01-May Monday

02-May Tuesday

03-May Wednesday

04-May Thursday

05-May Friday 18:00 CLUB Umbrella Evening Casual Club Social Evening

06-May Saturday INFO Kings Coronation King Charles III Coronation

07-May Sunday 09:00 GOL DEWBF 3 Wood Triples Green On Loan - DEWBF

08-May Monday

09-May Tuesday 18:15 FED Bingham Shield Away Stute Greys 2022 Final @ Heanor Miners Welfare

10-May Wednesday

11-May Thursday 18:30 FED Kath Mather Trophy Castle Donington Greys

12-May Friday

13-May Saturday INFO DEBF - Adams & Newton Away Cleveland DEBF - Adams & Newton

14-May Sunday INFO DEBF - Adams & Newton Away Durham DEBF - Adams & Newton

15-May Monday

16-May Tuesday

17-May Wednesday 18:30 FED Bingham Shield Home Rutland Greys

18-May Thursday 18:30 BE BE Open League Home Long Eaton Town Red Greys

19-May Friday

20-May Saturday INFO BE - Midlands Counties Away

20-May Saturday 14:30 FEDLY FRIENDLY TBA Home Long Eaton Town Whites

21-May Sunday

22-May Monday 18:30 FED Combi Cup FTPS Home/Away Long Eaton Town Greys Singles & Fours Home

23-May Tuesday

24-May Wednesday 13:00 GOL Donald Steward Lincolnshire Green On Loan - DEWBF

25-May Thursday 18:30 BE BE Open League 2R Away Long Eaton Town Green Greys

26-May Friday

27-May Saturday 12:00 - 04:00 CLUB BE Bowls Big Weekend Home Greys Club Open Day

28-May Sunday

28-May Sunday 09:00 GOL DEBF 3 Wood Triples Green On Loan - DEBF

29-May Monday

30-May Tuesday

31-May Wednesday 18:30 FEDLY FRIENDLY TBA Home Heanor Excelsior Greys

JUNE

01-Jun Thursday 18:30 BE BE Open League 2R Home Stute Greys

02-Jun Friday 18:00 CLUB Umbrella Evening Casual Club Social Evening

03-Jun Saturday 14:00 INFO Middleton Cup Home Lincolnshire Home - Long Eaton Town B.C.

04-Jun Sunday

05-Jun Monday 18:30 FED FED League 4T Home Long Eaton Town Greys

06-Jun Tuesday

07-Jun Wednesday

08-Jun Thursday 18:30 BE BE Open League 2R Away Toton Lane Greys

08-Jun Thursday 14:00 GOL Donald Steward Nottinghamshire Green On Loan - DEWBF

09-Jun Friday 14:30 FEDLY FRIENDLY TBA Away Attenborough

10-Jun Saturday 13:30 GOL DEBF - Adams & Newton 12T Home Northumberland Both Greens On Loan - DEBF

11-Jun Sunday

12-Jun Monday 18:30 FED FED League 4T Home Heanor Miners Welfare Greys

13-Jun Tuesday

14-Jun Wednesday

15-Jun Thursday 18:30 BE BE Open League 2R Home Long Eaton Town Blue Greys

DERBY WEST END - FIXTURES 2023



16-Jun Friday

17-Jun Saturday 14:00 INFO Middleton Cup Away Lancashire Away - Heaton Hall B.C.

18-Jun Sunday

19-Jun Monday 18:30 FED FED League 4T Home Stute Greys

20-Jun Tuesday

21-Jun Wednesday 18:30 FED Combi Cup FTPS Home/Away Long Eaton Town Pairs & Triples Home

22-Jun Thursday 18:30 BE BE Open League 2R Away Long Eaton Town Red Greys

23-Jun Friday

24-Jun Saturday 14:00 INFO BE - Midlands Counties Long Eaton Town

24-Jun Saturday 14:30 FEDLY FRIENDLY TBA Away Castle Donington

25-Jun Sunday

26-Jun Monday

27-Jun Tuesday

28-Jun Wednesday

29-Jun Thursday 18:30 BE BE League Cup 2R TBA TBA Greys

30-Jun Friday

JULY

01-Jul Saturday 13:30 GOL DEBF - Adams & Newton 12T Humberside Both Greens On Loan - DEBF

01-Jul Saturday 10:00 INFO DBE 2 Wood Singles Long Eaton Town Ladies County Comp

02-Jul Sunday 09:00 GOL FED Mens Finals Green On Loan  - DEBF

03-Jul Monday 18:30 FED FED League 4T Away Victoria Park Greys

04-Jul Tuesday

05-Jul Wednesday 18:30 FED FED League 4T Home Awsworth Greys

06-Jul Thursday 18:30 BE BE League Cup 2R TBA TBA Greys

07-Jul Friday 18:00 CLUB Umbrella Evening Casual Club Social Evening

08-Jul Saturday 14:30 FEDLY FRIENDLY TBA Home Ilkeston Rutland

08-Jul Saturday 14:00 INFO Middleton Cup Northumberland Long Eaton Town B.C.

09-Jul Sunday 13:30 GOL DEBF - Adams & Newton 12T Nottinghamshire Both Greens On Loan - DEBF

10-Jul Monday

11-Jul Tuesday

12-Jul Wednesday

13-Jul Thursday 18:30 BE BE Open League 2R Home Long Eaton Town Green Greys

13-Jul Thursday 18:30 FED FED League 4T Away Awsworth

14-Jul Friday INFO DCBA - Finals Derbyshire BE Finals

15-Jul Saturday INFO DCBA - Finals Derbyshire BE Finals

16-Jul Sunday INFO DCBA - Finals Derbyshire BE Finals

16-Jul Sunday 09:00 GOL DEWBF Finals Green On Loan - DEWBF

17-Jul Monday INFO DCBA - Finals Derbyshire BE Finals

18-Jul Tuesday 18:30 FED FED League 4T Away Stute

19-Jul Wednesday

20-Jul Thursday 18:30 BE BE Open League 2R Away Stute Greys

21-Jul Friday GOL DEBF & DWBF Presidents GOL - County Ladies & Mens Presidents

22-Jul Saturday 14.30 FEDLY FRIENDLY TBA Away Long Eaton Town Whites

23-Jul Sunday INFO BE Ladies County Finals Long Eaton Town Derbyshire BE  Ladies County Finals

24-Jul Monday 18:30 FED FED League 4T Away Heanor Miners Welfare

25-Jul Tuesday

26-Jul Wednesday 18:30 FED FED League 4T Home Victoria Park

27-Jul Thursday 18:30 BE BE Open League 2R Home Toton Lane Greys

28-Jul Friday 14:30 FEDLY FRIENDLY TBA Home Attenborough Whites

29-Jul Saturday 14:00 INFO BE - Midlands Counties Away Moorlands Railway BC

29-Jul Saturday 14:30 FEDLY FRIENDLY TBA Home Castle Donington Whites

30-Jul Sunday

31-Jul Monday

AUGUST

01-Aug Tuesday

02-Aug Wednesday 18:30 FED FED League 4T Away Long Eaton Town

03-Aug Thursday 18:30 BE BE Open League 2R Away Long Eaton Town Blue Greys

04-Aug Friday 18:30 CLUB Umbrella Evening Casual Club Social Evening

05-Aug Saturday 14:30 FEDLY FRIENDLY TBA Home Sutton Bonington Whites

06-Aug Sunday

07-Aug Monday

08-Aug Tuesday

09-Aug Wednesday

10-Aug Thursday 18:30 BE BE League Cup - Final 2R TBA TBA Greys

10-Aug Thursday INFO Bowls England National Finals

11-Aug Friday INFO Bowls England National Finals

12-Aug Saturday INFO Bowls England National Finals

13-Aug Sunday INFO Bowls England National Finals

14-Aug Monday INFO Bowls England National Finals

15-Aug Tuesday INFO Bowls England National Finals

16-Aug Wednesday INFO Bowls England National Finals

17-Aug Thursday INFO Bowls England National Finals

18-Aug Friday INFO Bowls England National Finals

19-Aug Saturday INFO SKEGNESS EBF NATIONAL FINALS

19-Aug Saturday INFO Bowls England National Finals

20-Aug Sunday INFO SKEGNESS EBF NATIONAL FINALS



20-Aug Sunday INFO Bowls England National Finals

21-Aug Monday INFO SKEGNESS EBF NATIONAL FINALS

21-Aug Monday INFO Bowls England National Finals

22-Aug Tuesday INFO SKEGNESS EBF NATIONAL FINALS

22-Aug Tuesday INFO Bowls England National Finals

23-Aug Wednesday INFO SKEGNESS EBF NATIONAL FINALS

23-Aug Wednesday INFO Bowls England National Finals

24-Aug Thursday INFO SKEGNESS EBF NATIONAL FINALS

24-Aug Thursday INFO Bowls England National Finals

25-Aug Friday INFO SKEGNESS EBF NATIONAL FINALS

25-Aug Friday INFO Bowls England National Finals

26-Aug Saturday INFO SKEGNESS EBF NATIONAL FINALS

26-Aug Saturday INFO Bowls England National Finals

27-Aug Sunday INFO Bowls England National Finals

28-Aug Monday

29-Aug Tuesday

30-Aug Wednesday

31-Aug Thursday

SEPTEMBER

01-Sep Friday 18:30 CLUB Umbrella Evening Casual Club Social Evening

02-Sep Saturday 14:30 FEDLY FRIENDLY TBC Away Ilkeston Rutland Whites

03-Sep Sunday 09:00 CLUB Club Finals Day Club Finals Day

04-Sep Monday

05-Sep Tuesday

06-Sep Wednesday

07-Sep Thursday

08-Sep Friday

09-Sep Saturday GOL 4 Nations Fire Service Finals Greens On Loan

10-Sep Sunday GOL 4 Nations Fire Service Finals Greens On Loan

11-Sep Monday 14:00 FEDLY Friends of Bowls England 6R Home Whites Celebration Match - DWEBC 110 Years Old

12-Sep Tuesday

13-Sep Wednesday

14-Sep Thursday

15-Sep Friday

16-Sep Saturday

17-Sep Sunday

18-Sep Monday

19-Sep Tuesday

20-Sep Wednesday

21-Sep Thursday

22-Sep Friday

23-Sep Saturday

24-Sep Sunday

25-Sep Monday

26-Sep Tuesday

27-Sep Wednesday

28-Sep Thursday

29-Sep Friday

30-Sep Saturday

Code
CLUB Club activity
GOL Green on Loan
FRDLY Friendly
INFO General information
BE Bowls England Games
FED Federation Games


